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Vehicle Makes Worked on by iATN Members

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

% OF MEMBERS

GM

Ford

Chrysler

Asian

European

Other

VEHICLE MAKE % OF MEMBERS
GM 81%
Ford 80%
Chrysler 76%
Asian 71%
European 61%
Other 28%

Note: iATN members may choose more than one vehicle make when registering. 


